) Service Requests

Messages

« Service Request Details

Claim

Reference

Loss Date

Vendor Name

Type of Loss

Report Date

Request Date

Due Date

Services

S1IMO3DFI

CS3/ASM21007531/Vvce2 &

9 July 2021

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

Third Party Vehicle Damage

9Jul202110:30:21 PM

12 July 2021

Pre-Repair Survey

Claims

Actions

Next Step  Wait for: Approve
invoice

Add Invoice

FAQ  English (SG) ¥

Vehicle Information

Incident SLB6930Z
Vehicle
Registration #

Make TPVD Toyota

Model Axio

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

Elaine Kuan «



Additional Instructions

Messagesl Invoices History

Document Type

+ Upload Documents

Already Attached

NAME

NAME

B ASM-LKKInvoice-AC2105130.pdf.pdf

Documents Assessment
Document SubType
v
DATE UPLOADED
TYPE
Email Sent

Metrics Notes

SUBTYPE

Surveyor/
Assessor
expense

CITYCAB PTE LTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE, 575717, Singapore
65551188

Claim Handler

ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

v

DATE
AUTHOR

UPLOADED
LKKAUTO

28 July
CONSULTANTS PTE

2021
LTD (TP)


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2353673?token=e616b7fe-be00-4091-9aa9-acd92868cd11&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

NAME

B LKKPhoto.pdf.pdf

B LKKPreRepairlnspection.pdf.pdf

B Resurvey Photo-1.pdf.pdf

I LKKPhotosIn4.pdf.pdf

B SLB 69307 IA PRS.pdf.pdf

I SPOU2179000B-SLB6930Z.pdf.pdf

TYPE

Email Sent

Reports &
Statement

Evidence

Evidence

Forms/ Claim

Documents

Reports &
Statement

SUBTYPE

Surveyor/
Assessor
expense

Survey Report

Photos

Photos

Others

Accident
statement

AUTHOR

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE
LTD (TP)

LKKAUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE
LTD (TP)

LKKAUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE
LTD (TP)

LKKAUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE
LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE
LTD (TP)

STACEY Ng Pei Sze 2

DATE
UPLOADED

28 July
2021

28 July
2021

28 July
2021

14 July
2021

14 July
2021

12 July
2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2353672?token=50b38708-a329-4b2b-bd67-d646d53531e7&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2353671?token=a416f8df-48bb-4ced-a6cc-eb00cd01ef72&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2353670?token=7d3fdf79-d981-4008-9d33-cc81099c9ca4&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2325803?token=b6de9662-defe-4aea-935f-d5ce90f54fe2&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2325804?token=df2b583a-4c19-4658-bd56-8faebfeb132d&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2319572?token=d84eb2ca-3b6b-40b7-905b-e5fa34976ccf&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

NAME

B SURVEYOR APPOINTED.msg.msg

B Service appointment in Vendor Portal claim
S1MO3DFI for vehicle SLB6930Z.html.html

I CTPL-REPORTED-TPPD.msg.msg

B EMAIL TP REG.pdf.pdf

B EMAIL TP REG.msg.msg

B GIA TP.pdf.pdf

I 5J0421790009-SHB2989D.pdf.pdf

TYPE

Letters and
Correspondence

Email Sent

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Reports &
Statement

Reports &
Statement

SUBTYPE

Solicitor/
Advocate

Policy Holders /
Insured

Workshop

Workshop

GIA Report

Accident
statement

AUTHOR

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

STACEY Ng Pei Sze 2

DATE
UPLOADED

12 July
2021

12 July
2021

12 July
2021

12 July
2021

12 July
2021

12 July
2021

9 July
2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2320562?token=48b7ec08-df68-46a3-8366-21ccf687813e&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2320560?token=e72f7411-b897-4e6c-a9ae-2ba81a8d2a99&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2320381?token=f8847eb6-628e-4c63-a170-863fbcbe18a4&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2320376?token=d35713f0-51b1-4040-b55a-1457fddc5a0f&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2320377?token=9d73fab5-4891-47ce-8f80-84fd3139586e&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2320378?token=707a84e7-e058-4548-a21a-1f0727688c14&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2319027?token=3129fb13-5ec2-477d-88e3-5b67fcc3bcaa&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

